
STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS
Track and Field

2024

Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday, March 23 Steubenville Early Bird Harding Track 9:00 am
Thursday, April 4 Indian League vs Edison Edison HS 4:30 pm
Saturday, April 6 Bellaire Relays Bellaire HS 10:00 am
Monday, April 8 Jefferson County Relays Harding Track 4:00 pm
Friday, April 12 Porterfield Invitational St. Clairsville HS 4:00 pm
Tuesday, April 16 Indian League vs Madonna Edison HS 4:30 pm
Friday, April 19 Brooke Relays Brooke HS 2:30 pm
Tuesday, April 23 Indian League vs Toronto Edison HSl 4:30 pm
Thursday, April 25 Dave Ice Girls Invitational Bellaire HS 4:00 pm
Thursday, April 25 Wellsville Wellsville HS 4:30 pm
Tuesday, April 30 OVAC 1A & 2A Qualifying St. Clairsville HS 2:30 pm
Saturday, May 4 OVAC Championship St. Clairsville HS 10:00 am
Tuesday, May 7 Indian League vs Steubenville Edison HS 4:30 pm
Monday, May 13 East District - Day 1 St. Clairsville HS TBA
Thursday, May 16 East District Championships St. Clairsville HS TBA
Wednesday, May 22 Region 9 Championships Heath HS 4:00 pm
Friday, May 24 Region 9 Championships Heath HS 4:00 pm
Friday, May 31 OHSAA Division III State Meet Dayton University TBA
Saturday, June 1 OHSAA Division III State Meet Dayton University TBA

Head Coach - Bob Stanko
Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!


